russell

R-140F-0
Ladies’ Softshell Jacket

MATERIAL:
92% Polyester; 8% Elastane
(3 layer Softshell fabric)

LAUNDRY CARE:

softeners)

Your body measurement

Dress Size

To fit
chest

Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm
Back Length: cm

Continent

XS
34
UK 8
France 36
Italy 40
cm 77/82
Ins 30/32
86
58
62

DECORATOR NOTES

Large left chest side decoration access. This is one of the most successful softshell jackets on the market,

tried and tested many, many times.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11~
PAPER: 754
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

0601 TPX
1C

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

This is the softshell jacket that has set the standard in the market - highly water
resistant and windproof, versatile and good looking - it performs at every level.

* Three layers softshell material

* Side pockets and chest pocket with inner
lining, inside-out zippers and cord pulls

* Full zip with inner storm flap and zip neck
protector at collar

* Drop tail

* Bungee cord in hem

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and low
temperature tumble dry (do not use fabric

36
10
38
42
82/87
32/34

o
61
65

BOTTLE
GREEN
38
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

o
<

M

38
12
40
44

87/92

34/36

96
63
67

CLASSIC

RED
CR

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19
PAPER: 194

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

-1764 TPX
5C

WEIGHT:
340g/m?

ORIGIN:
China

40
14
42
46

92/97

36/38

101
65
69

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

*R-140F-0 3XL & 4XL only available in Black, Classic Red, French Navy, Titanium, Bottle Green

= Adjustable cuffs

= Feminine Fit

©

XL

42
16
44
48

97/102
38/40

106
68
72

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5Y:0K:85

PACKING:

Pack 1/Carton 12

Waterproof
material up
to 5000mm
2XL 3XL 4XL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54
102/107 107/112 Mn2/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
m 16 121
71 71 71
75 75 75
OEKO-TEX®

FABRIC: 18
PAPER: 660
C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3

AZURE BLUE
r4l)

PANTONE®

4141 TPX
C

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gig

08-5941 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.oeko-tex.com/standard100




russell

R-140F-0

Ladies’ Softshell Jacket

MATERIAL:

92% Polyester; 8% Elasthan
(3-lagiges Softshell-Material)

WASCHANLEITUNG:

Maschinenwésche bei 40°C, im Trockner
niedrige Temperatur wahlen (bitte keinen

Weichspuler verwenden)

Ihre Korper Mafie
Konfektionsgrofe Kontinent
UK
Frankreich
[talien
Brustumfang em
Ins
Kleidergrofien

Brustumfang: cm
Korperlange: cm
Ruickenldnge: cm

XS

34
8
36
40
77/82
30/32

86
58
62

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDELUNG
Grofzligiger Veredelungszugang im Brustbereich links. Eine der erfolgreichsten Softshell-Jacken auf dem

Markt, erprobt und bewéhrt.

FARBEN
WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE PANTONE®

FABRIC H OGOWTPX
C O M O Y O K 0

FABRIC: 19;4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Diese Softshell-Jacke hat den Standard auf dem Markt gesetzt; sie verfiigt (iber hohe
Wasserbestandigkeit, ist winddicht, vielseitig, stylisch und iberzeugt so unter jedem

Aspekt.

= 3-lagiges Softshell-Material

* Seitentaschen und Brusttasche mit
Innenfutter sowie auf links eingenahten
Reifdverschlissen mit Zugband

* Durchgehender Reifdverschluss mit
Regenblende und Reifdverschlussschutz am
Kragen

GEWICHT:
340g/m?
HERKUNFT:
China
S M L
36 38 40
10 12 14
38 40 42
42 44 46
82/87 87/92 92/97
32/34 34/36 36/38
91 96 101
61 63 65
65 67 69

BOTTLE CLASSIC FRENCH
GREEN RED NAVY
38 CR FN

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABR\C 19 5513 TPX FABR\C 19 1764 TPX FAEE\RC 19- 4010 TPX

C1OOM50Y80K45 CONHOOYSOKZS C100M85Y35K55

= Verlangertes Riickenteil

* Kordelzug im Saum

« Individuell verstellbare Armelabschliisse

= Femininer Schnitt

XL

42
16
44
48

97/102

38/40

106
68
72

TITANIUM

PANTONE @

RIC:
R: OLGREY'HC
C:35M:5Y:0K:85

PAPE

©

VERPACKUNG:
Pack 1/Karton 12

*Wasser-

abweisendes
Material bis zu
5000mm
2XL 3XL 4XL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54
102/107 107/112 12/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
m 16 121
71 71 7
75 75 75
\n\DE Rese,

OEKO-TEX®

o
FORAS conribeNce in TexTiLES
0"\

- ;

08-5941 Shirley

Q
SN

O

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

AZURE BLUE

r4l)

PANTONE®
FABRIC 18 414‘\ TPX

C‘\OOM53VOK3




R-140F-0
e Ladies’ Softshell Jacket

russell

Voici la veste qui a fait office de référence sur le marché des vétements Softshell: en
étant hautement résistante a I'eau et coupe-vent, polyvalente et jolie d'allure, elle est
performante a tout point de vue.

= Matiere Softshell triple épaisseur = Poignets ajustables

* Poches latérales et de poitrine a doublure = Coupe féminine
intérieure, zip inversé et tirettes en cordon

» Zipintégral a rabat tempéte intérieur et
protége-cou zippé dans le col
* Pandedos

* Cordon élastique dans l'ourlet a la taille

T ot DENSITE: CONDITIONNEMENT:
Manostulbatbaabiie 340g/m? Pack 1/Cartons 12

(Matiere Softshell triple épaisseur)

g, ENTRETIEN: Matiere
ﬁ' Convient a un lavage a 40°C et séchage au @ g:?rIISINE: % o !mper:néable
seche-linge (assouplissants déconseillés) jusqu'a 5000mm
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Votre taille
Taille classique Continent 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
Royaume-Uni 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
France 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Italie 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54
Tour de cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 112/17
poitrine Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 86 91 96 101 106 m 116 121
Longueur de corps: cm 58 61 63 65 68 71 71 71
Longueur de dos: cm 62 65 67 69 72 75 75 75

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gig

08-5941 Shirley

9 Tested for harmul substances.
LN W24
Cy O -t

Reomes ot © www.oeko-tex.com/standard 100

NOTES POUR LE DECORATEUR
Large surface pour les décorations sur le coté de la poitrine gauche. Il s'agit |a de I'une des vestes Softshell
a étre le plus couronnées de succes sur le marché, testées et approuvées a d'innombrables reprises.

BOTTLE CLASSIC FRENCH
WHITE BLACK TITANIUM AZURE BLUE
30 36 GREEN RED NAVY T ZU
38 CR FN

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC:19-4010 TPX FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5477 C PAPER: 1945 C PAPER: 532 C PAPER: COOLGREY11C PAPER: 660 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €100 M:50 Y:80 K:45 C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55 C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85 C:100 M:53 Y:0K:3

*R-140F-0 3XL & 4XL uniquement disponible en Black, Classic Red, French Navy, Titanium, Bottle Green




russell

R-140F-0
Ladies’ Softshell Jacket

MATERIAL:

CUIDADOS:

Medida de su cuerpo

Talla del vestido ~ Continente
Reino Unido
Francia
Italia
Contorno del cm
pecho Ins

Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm

Longitud del cuerpo: cm
Longitud trasera: cm

NOTAS DEL DECORADOR

92% poliéster; 8% elastan
(tejido Softshell de 3 capas)

XS

34
8
36
40
77/82
30/32

86
58
62

Esta es la cazadora Softshell que ha marcado el estandar en el mercado.
Altamente impermeable y resistente al viento, versatil y bonita: alto rendimiento en
todos los niveles.

* Material Softshell de tres capas

= Bolsillos laterales y bolsillo en el pecho con forro
interior, cremalleras exteriores y cordones

* Cremallera entera con solapa interior y protector
de cremallera en el cuello

* Espalda mas larga

= Corddn elastico en el dobladillo

Admite lavado a 40°C y secadora a baja
temperatura (no utilizar suavizante)

36
10
38
42

82/87
32/34

91
61
65

o

S

38
12
40
44

87/92
34/36

96
63
67

PESO:
340g/m?

ORIGEN:

China

40
14
42
46
92/97
36/38

101
65
69

= Pufios ajustables

» Corte femenino

©

Material
impermeable
hasta 5000mm
XL 2XL 3XL 4xL
42 44 46 48
16 18 20 22
44 46 48 50
48 50 52 54
97/102 102/107 107/112 12/17
38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
106 m 116 121
68 71 71 71
72 75 75 75
OEKO-TEX®

Zona de gran tamafio en el lado izquierdo para la decoracion. Es una de las cazadoras Softshell de mas éxito del
mercado, con calidad demostrada y muy duradera.

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 100 M:50 Y:50 K100

* R-140F-0 3XL & 4XL solo disponibles en Black, Classic Red, French Navy, Titanium, Bottle Green

BOTTLE
GREEN
38

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C

C:100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTO
FABRIC: 19-1764 T
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PX

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-

19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5Y:0K:85

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1/caja 12

(NS
) ©
/?EDITED 0 ©

AZURE BLUE

r4l)

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gig

08-5941 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.oeko-tex.com/standard100




russell

R-140F-0
Ladies’ Softshell Jacket

Ecco la giacca Softshell che ha fissato lo standard del settore. Elevata impermeabilita,
antivento, versatile e bella: prestazioni grandiose da ogni punto di vista.

= Softshell a tre strati = Polsini regolabili

* Tasche laterali e taschino sul torace con
rivestimento interno, zip reversibili e tiranti

= Taglio femminile

» Zip intera con pattina frangivento interna e
protezione zip al collo

* Dietro piu lungo

* Orlo con coulisse

MATERIALE:

92% poliestere; 8% elastam
(tessuto softshell a 3 strati)

LAVAGGIO:

ammorbidenti)

XS
La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del vestito Europea 34
Regno Unito 8
Francia 36
Italia 40
Taglia del cm 77/82
vestito Ins 30/32
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 86
Altezza in: cm 58
Misura delle spalle in: cm 62

NOTE PER | DECORATORI
Grande accesso per decorazioni sul lato sinistro del torace. Questa € una delle linee softshell pit

vendute, provata e testata infinite volte.

COLORI

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

Lavabile a 40 °C e idoneo per asciugatura
a tamburo a bassa temperatura (non usare

PESO: IMBALLO:
340g/m? Pacco 1/Cartone 12
ORIGINE: Materiale
Cina ' impermeabile
fino a 5000mm
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
36 38 40 42 44 46 48
10 12 14 16 18 20 22
38 40 42 44 46 48 50
42 44 46 48 50 52 54
82/87 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/n7
32/34 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44,/46
o1 96 101 106 m 16 121
61 63 65 68 71 71 71
65 67 69 72 75 75 75
OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gzg

08-5941 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

BOTTLE
GREEN

CLASSIC
RED
CR

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

TITANIUM
T

AZURE BLUE

38 ZU

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C

C:100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTO PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER:1945 C PAPER: 532 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3

3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5Y:0K:85

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55



russell

R-140F-0

Ladies’ Softshell Jacket

w kazdej sytuacji.

= Tréjwarstwowy materiat softshell

* Kieszenie boczne i kieszen po lewej stronie na .
wysokosci klatki piersiowej z podszewka i .
odwréconymi zamkami ze sznurkami do
zapinania

= Petny zamek z wewnetrzng klapa
przeciwdeszczowa i znajdujaca sie przy

MATERIAL:

Wydtuzony tyt

* Kobiecy kroj

* Regulowane mankiety

Oto kurtka softshell, ktéra wyznacza standardy na rynku - zapewnia petng
wodoodpornosc i wiatroodpornosé, elastycznos¢ i dobry wyglad - sprawdza sie

kotnierzu ostong na suwak przy szyi

Sznurek Sciagajacy w obszyciu

A aiast 0 GRAMATURA: @ OPAKOWANIE:
% poliester; 8% elastan )
(3-warstwowy materiat softshell) Sl Clpehauanie )/ Gy 12
PRANIE:
F—>\ Nadaje sie do prania w temperaturze 40°C POCHODZENIE: Wodoodporny
@' i suszenia w suszarce bebnowej w niskiej Chiny ' materiat do
temperaturze (nie uzywac srodkéw do 5000mm
zmiekczania tkanin)
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Twoje wymiary
Rozmiar koszuli Kontynent 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
Wielka Brytania 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Francja 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Italia 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54
Klatka piersiowa cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 112/117
do dopasowania Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 86 91 96 101 106 m ne6 121
Dtugosc ciata: cm 58 61 63 65 68 71 71 71
Dtugosc plecéw: cm 62 65 67 69 72 75 75 75
OEKO-TEX®

INFORMACIJE O ZDOBIENIU

Mozliwosc¢ zdobienia po lewej stronie na wysokosci klatki piersiowej. Jest to jedna z najbardziej udanych

kurtek softshell na rynku - wyprébowana i sprawdzona wiele razy.

BOTTLE CLASSIC FRENCH
WHITE BLACK TITANIUM
30 36 GREEN RED NAVY T
38 CR FN

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC:19-4010 TPX FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5477 C PAPER: 1945 C PAPER: 532 C PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €100 M:50 Y:80 K:45 C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55 C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85

* R-140F-0 3XL i 4XL dostepne wytacznie w kolorach Black, Classic Red, French Navy, Titanium, Bottle Green

NN A

'
o7 P70 ©

AZURE BLUE

r4l)

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18
PAPER: 660
C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3

4141 TPX
C

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES g:g

08-5941 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.oeko-tex.com/standard100




